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1 2315185044
2024-25

ANINDAYA SHEKHOR OVEE
SUBHASH CHANDRA DAS
JHARNA RANI ROY
20117821605016128

13-07-
2011
MALE

1 / A / DAY SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
112, 126, 138, 154,

138

Roll :266019,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

2 2315185045
2024-25

SOURJO CHAKRABARTY
JHANTU CHAKRABARTY
LIPI CHAKRABARTY
20097821607013679

26-08-
2009
MALE

3 / A / DAY SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
112, 126, 138, 154,

138

Roll :266020,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

3 2315185046
2024-25

MD. TANIM HOSSAIN
MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM
MST. SAHIDA AKTER
20107833804023939

28-12-
2010
MALE

4 / A / DAY SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 126, 138, 154,

138

Roll :266021,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

4 2315185043
2024-25

MD. MUSHFIKUR RAHMAN
MUBIN
MD. AL MAMUN BHUIYAN
MST. KAHINUR BEGUM
20107821604014783

31-12-
2010
MALE

5 / A / DAY SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 126, 138, 154,

138

Roll :266018,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL
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5 2315185027
2024-25

MAHIMA AKTAR
MD. SHORAB HOSSEN
JANNATUL FIRDAUS
20107821603015014

01-01-
2010
FEMALE

6 / A / DAY SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 126, 154,

126

Roll :266002,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

6 2315185048
2024-25

MD. SOMRAT HOSSEN OPU
MD. JASIM UDDIN SIKDER
ASMA JAHAN
20107813877013319

25-01-
2010
MALE

7 / A / DAY SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 126, 138, 154,

138

Roll :266023,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

7 2315185042
2024-25

MD. JARIF RAHMAN RATNO
MD. FAZLUR RAHMAN
MST. ZEBUNNESA
20097821607017100

31-12-
2009
MALE

8 / A / DAY SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 126, 154,

126

Roll :266017,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

8 2315185051
2024-25

MD. SAMIN RAHMAN
SWAPNO
MD. FAZLUR RAHMAN
MST. ZEBUNNESA
20097821607017101

31-12-
2009
MALE

9 / A / DAY SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 126, 154,

126

Roll :266026,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

9 2315185047
2024-25

ABDULLAH AL RAIYAN
MD. SHAIFUL ISLAM
NAZMUN NAHAR RIBU
20117821607019727

01-01-
2011
MALE

10 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 126, 154,

126

Roll :266022,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

10 2315185029
2024-25

MEHERUNNASA SARA
SHAHABUDDIN SABU
NAZMA AKTER
20107821603015438

01-01-
2010
FEMALE

11 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266004,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

11 2315185050
2024-25

HIRONMAY BALA
MRINMAY BALA
SWAGATA SAHA
20107821607014236

17-05-
2010
MALE

12 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
112, 126, 138, 154,

138

Roll :266025,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

12 2315185069
2024-25

SHIMUL CHANDRA SHIL
SUBOL CHANDRO SHEL
ARCHANA RANI
20107821603018931

07-05-
2010
MALE

13 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
112, 138, 126, 154,

126

Roll :266044,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

13 2310780965
2024-25

ABDULLAH AL TASKIN
TALUKDER
MD TASLIM TALUKDER
MST AFROZA BEGUM
20097813871104561

03-12-
2009
MALE

14 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 126, 154,

126

Roll :319297,
GPA :,
Year :2023,
Board :DHAKA
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14 2315185145
2024-25

A K M AJIULLAH MUSTAFA
MD. ZAKIR HOSSAIN
HERA AKTAR KOBITA
20107813877103265

23-08-
2010
MALE

15 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 126, 138, 154,

138

Roll :266120,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

15 2315185049
2024-25

MD. FARDIN
MOHAMMAD SOHRAB
HOSSEN
RUBINA YESMIN
20097821607016245

31-12-
2009
MALE

16 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 126, 138, 154,

138

Roll :266024,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

16 2315185054
2024-25

MD. SHAKIB MOLLA
SHOFIQUL ISLAM
MST. FERDAWUS BEGUM
20117813877101177

05-07-
2011
MALE

17 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 126, 154,

126

Roll :266029,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

17 2315185053
2024-25

MD. ABIR HOSSAIN
MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN
MST. KULSUM BEGUM
20097813877109145

01-11-
2009
MALE

18 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 126, 154,

126

Roll :266028,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

18 2315185073
2024-25

MD. SAYEM TALUKDER
MD. MAZIBUR RAHMAN
TALUKDER
MST. KHADEJA BEGUM
20107821606014918

18-09-
2010
MALE

19 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 126, 154,

126

Roll :266048,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

19 2315185059
2024-25

ANIK MATHABBER PALLAB
ANIL CHANDRA MATHABBER
GAURI RANI DAS
20097821605018826

12-11-
2009
MALE

21 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
112, 126, 138, 154,

138

Roll :266034,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

20 2315185057
2024-25

G M SALMAN
MD. AL AMIN
SABINA YASMIN
20097813829100920

20-10-
2009
MALE

23 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 126, 138, 154,

138

Roll :266032,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

21 2315185142
2024-25

MD. JUBAER HOSSEN
MD. BELLAL HOSEN
HOWLADER
MST. NARGIS AKTER
20097813889035024

15-07-
2009
MALE

25 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 126, 154,

126

Roll :266117,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

22 2315185052
2024-25

T AHAMMED ISTIAQUE
MOMRAAJ
MD. NAZRUL ISLAM
MST. NASIMA
20107821608014434

01-05-
2010
MALE

26 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 126, 154,

126

Roll :266027,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL
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23 2315185065
2024-25

MD. SAGOR
MD. MONIRUL ISLAM
MST. ISRAT JAHAN MINA
20107821605013288

03-01-
2010
MALE

27 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266040,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

24 2315185063
2024-25

MD. TARIKUL ISLAM
MD. ZAKIR HOSSEN
MST. HASINA BEGUM
20117813877101017

08-09-
2011
MALE

28 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266038,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

25 2315185378
2024-25

MD. TAWHIDUL ISLAM
MOHAMMAD KABIR
HOSSAIN
MST. RABIA BEGUM NUPUR
20107813865104764

07-08-
2010
MALE

29 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266353,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

26 2315191076
2024-25

MD. SHUVO SAMRAT
SHIDUL HOWLADER
SHARMIN AKTER
20107815755105390

04-04-
2010
MALE

30 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 134, 154,

134

Roll :272051,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

27 2310600361
2024-25

MD. TAHIN ISLAM
MD. MASUD RANA
NASRIN FERDOUS
20117815772101297

02-02-
2011
MALE

31 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 126, 154,

126

Roll :499634,
GPA :,
Year :2023,
Board :DHAKA

28 2315185078
2024-25

MD. SIAM
SABUZ
RUPALI
20087813829108958

09-10-
2008
MALE

33 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266053,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

29 2315185061
2024-25

MD. MAINUL ISLAM
MD. MOJIBUR RAHMAN
MST. MORIAM
20107813877101065

15-02-
2010
MALE

33 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 126, 154,

126

Roll :266036,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

30 2315185147
2024-25

MD. MOSIUR RAHMAN
SOMRAT
MD. MOJIBOR RAHMAN
MST. SHALMA AKTER
20107821608017143

01-06-
2010
MALE

35 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 126, 154,

126

Roll :266122,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

31 2315185072
2024-25

ZILAN KHAN
MD. MONIRUL ISLAM KHAN
NAZMA BEGUM
20107821604014463

15-10-
2010
MALE

36 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266047,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL
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32 2315185093
2024-25

MD. RIDAN KHAN
MD. ARIFUZZAMAN KHAN
RIAD
RUMANA FERDOUS LIZA
20107821604014379

25-09-
2010
MALE

37 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266068,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

33 2315185146
2024-25

MUJAHIDUL ISLAM SHAKIB
MD. ZAKIR HOSSAIN
MST. SHILPY BEGUM
20107821602014991

20-05-
2010
MALE

38 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266121,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

34 2315185081
2024-25

FATHUM MUBIN SALMAN
MD. MEJANUR RAHMAN
MST. SAKILA JAHAN SALINA
20117813889102524

08-10-
2011
MALE

39 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266056,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

35 2315185091
2024-25

MD. MUJAHIDUL ISLAM
MD. TASIR UDDIN
MST. ZANNATUL FERDAUS
20097821606014394

28-08-
2009
MALE

40 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 126, 154,

126

Roll :266066,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

36 2315185031
2024-25

MST. MANSURA AKTER
MD. AL AMIN
MST. KAJOL REKHA
20107813887103697

30-11-
2010
FEMALE

40 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266006,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

37 2315185140
2024-25

MD. ASHRAFUR RAHMAN
MD. AHASAN KABIR
MOST. AYSHA SIDDIKA
20097813889034929

15-10-
2009
MALE

41 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266115,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

38 2315185138
2024-25

MD. ZISHAN HOSSAIN
MD. NIZAM
MST. MARGAN AKTER
20092692051204431

07-07-
2009
MALE

42 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 126, 154,

126

Roll :266113,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

39 2315185785
2024-25

MD. ROBIUL ISLAM
RASEL HOSSAIN
MST. AKLIMA BEGUM
20097813877109155

15-05-
2008
MALE

43 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266760,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

40 2315185223
2024-25

MD. MUNTASIR AHAMMED
MD. FIROJ ALAM
MOST. NAJIFA PARVIN
20107813889102817

02-01-
2010
MALE

9999 / A /
DAY

SCIENCE
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 150, 136, 137,
111, 138, 126, 154,

126

Roll :266198,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL
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41 2315185026
2024-25

FAHIMA BEGUM
RAFIQ GAZI
HAMEDA BEGUM
20107833829016512

25-06-
2010
FEMALE

101 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266001,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

42 2315185064
2024-25

MD. BELLAL
ISAHAQ PADA
ASMA
20087833835024129

01-01-
2008
MALE

102 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266039,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

43 2315185055
2024-25

TASLIM AHMED TAMIM
MD. HELAL
MST. JHINUK BEGUM
20107821602016521

15-08-
2010
MALE

103 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266030,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

44 2315185094
2024-25

MD. ALVE ISLAM
MD. KAIUM HOSSAIN
KHADIJA AKTER HAPPY
20107813829101721

27-12-
2010
MALE

104 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266069,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

45 2315185058
2024-25

ABU BOKAR SIDDIK
MD. ENAMUL HOQUE
MAMUN MIA
SULTANA EASMIN
20107821603021455

01-03-
2010
MALE

106 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266033,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

46 2315185070
2024-25

SHOWVAGY KARMOKER
RUDRA
GAUTAM KARMOKAR
MIRA KARMOKAR
20087823804001450

03-04-
2008
MALE

107 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
112, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266045,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

47 2315185062
2024-25

MD. ARMAN ALI
MD. HANIF SARDAR
MST. MANJU BEGUM
20097821609014850

27-09-
2009
MALE

108 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266037,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

48 2315185074
2024-25

MD. TAWHIDUL ISLAM APON
MD. TARA MIA
JESMIN HERA
20107821606014421

29-04-
2010
MALE

109 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266049,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

49 2315185066
2024-25

RIDOY CHONDRO SHEIL
BABUL CHONDRO SHEIL
LAKHEI RANI SHEIL
20107821605013288

22-06-
2009
MALE

110 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
112, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266041,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL
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50 2315185075
2024-25

MD. SAON
ANISUR RAHMAN
MST. LAZU AKTER
20117813835101828

02-01-
2011
MALE

111 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266050,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

51 2315185082
2024-25

MD. TAMIM
MD. NIZAM UDDIN AKAN
TASLIMA BEGUM
20117813835101275

31-08-
2011
MALE

112 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266057,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

52 2315185087
2024-25

RAJDIP BANIK
NIMAY CHAND BANIK
RADHA RANI DATTA
20107821604014839

01-02-
2010
MALE

113 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
112, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266062,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

53 2315185060
2024-25

SUJAY CHONDRO DWIP
DULAL CHONDRO SHIL
MUKTA RANI SARKAR
20117821607014407

01-01-
2011
MALE

114 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
112, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266035,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

54 2315185036
2024-25

MST. SUMAIYA BEGUM
KHALIL HOWLADER
MS. RUMA AKTER
20097821603019301

08-11-
2009
FEMALE

115 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266011,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

55 2315185079
2024-25

OMOR FARUK SADNAN
MD. MONIR HOSSAIN
MST. SAHIDA BEGUM
20097833805021664

13-12-
2009
MALE

116 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266054,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

56 2315185114
2024-25

MD. NAEEM ISLAM
MD. NURUL HUQE KHAN
MST.FIROJA BEGUM
20117821601014652

12-07-
2011
MALE

117 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266089,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

57 2315185110
2024-25

MD. SABBIR HOSEN
MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN
SHAHNAZ PARVIN
20107821607021368

10-01-
2010
MALE

118 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266085,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

58 2315185115
2024-25

MD. AL EYASIN JISAN
MD. SIDDUKUR RAHMAN
NURJAHAN BEGUM
20117813829100732

01-01-
2011
MALE

119 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266090,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL
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59 2315185041
2024-25

MST. MARIYA AKTER
MD. SAFIQUL ISLAM
MST. LAIJU BEGUM
20097813889111051

01-12-
2009
FEMALE

120 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266016,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

60 2315185117
2024-25

MD ELIUS AHMED KHAN
MD ABU JAFAR
MST HASINA PARVIN
20077821603014945

15-11-
2007
MALE

121 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266092,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

61 2315185032
2024-25

MST. SUMIYA BEGUM
MD. MOJIBOR SHIKDAR
MST. SHAHIDA BEGUM
20097813877012244

15-06-
2009
FEMALE

122 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266007,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

62 2315185089
2024-25

MD. JESAN
MD. HANIF HOWLADER
RUMA BEGUM
20107813829101758

07-09-
2010
MALE

123 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266064,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

63 2315185034
2024-25

MARUFA AKTER
MOZIBOR RAHMAN MRIDHA
MST. SALMA JAHAN
20097813889111051

04-04-
2010
FEMALE

124 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266009,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

64 2315185039
2024-25

LAMIA BEGUM
MANNAN HOWLADER
JAHANARA BEGUM
20107821603016072

01-11-
2010
FEMALE

125 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266014,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL

65 2315185071
2024-25

TASFIQ UDDIN JOHAN
MD. JASIM UDDIN
MST. AZRA JABIN
20117813853816795

06-01-
2011
MALE

126 / A /
DAY

HUMANITIES
Bangla

101, 102 ,107, 108 ,
109, 147, 127, 153, 110,
111, 140, 134, 154,

134

Roll :266046,
GPA :Pass,
Year :2023,
Board :BARISHAL
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